ISO  JM718149/10  tapered
roller bearings
170  Million  used  ISO  JM718149/10  tapered  roller  bearings
instantly searchable. Shop 25,4 Bore Diameter (mm) our large
selection  of  parts  34  mm  A0  based  on  brand,  price,
description,  and  location.  Order  the  with  stock  …
Bore Diameter (mm) 25,4
d 25,4 mm
A0 34 mm
A 20 mm
A1 11 mm
B1 30,5 mm
H 95 mm
J 76 mm
L 64 mm
N 10 mm
S 7,5 mm
Bolt (G) M8
A2 11 mm
Weight 0,42 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 14 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 7,85 kN